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Polet KUP 2020
Sombor, 22 - 23/2/2020

Disciplina 14 Ženski, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
22/02/2020 - 13:08 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 1:11.40 495 Q 33.10 38.30
2. MATIC, Laura 02 Orion 1:15.65 416 Q 33.96 41.69
3. ERCZY, Janka 04 Mogyi SE 1:15.67 416 Q 34.17 41.50
4. MATOSEVIC, Adela 05 Orion 1:17.87 382 Q 35.15 42.72
5. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.89 340 Q 36.98 43.91
6. SZABO, Dorka 07 Szekszardi Sportközpont 1:21.03 339 Q 36.74 44.29
7. MUT, Jana 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:22.42 322 R 38.98 43.44
8. VARGA, Zofia 07 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:22.84 317 R 38.28 44.56
9. STANKOVIC, Teodora 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:23.19 313 38.25 44.94

10. MADIC, Nadja 08 11. April 1:24.86 295 41.04 43.82
11. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.91 284 40.61 45.30
12. RAJKOVIC, Martina 06 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:26.36 280 39.38 46.98
13. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:26.47 279 42.18 44.29
14. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:26.96 274 39.74 47.22
15. SUMANOVAC, Tena 07 Orion 1:27.15 272 39.76 47.39
16. CONIC, Milana 05 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:27.78 266 38.57 49.21
17. STEVANOVIC, Teodora 09 Vojvodina 1:28.01 264 41.49 46.52
18. LEZAIC, Laura 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:28.18 263 42.88 45.30
19. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:30.59 242 43.25 47.34
20. BERBEROVICS, Kira 04 Mogyi SE 1:31.64 234 43.99 47.65
21. KISS, Odett 08 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:31.69 234 43.31 48.38
22. DUSPARA, Dajana 99 Orion 1:31.91 232 44.68 47.23
23. FEHER, Lilla 11 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:36.37 201 46.15 50.22
24. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:36.52 200 45.91 50.61
25. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:37.08 197 47.99 49.09
26. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:37.37 195 45.69 51.68
27. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:40.19 179 49.16 51.03
28. ILIBASIC, Milana 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:40.81 176 48.75 52.06
29. VIDINOVIC, Elena 07 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:40.84 175 48.90 51.94
30. KUCURSKI, Lana 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:42.35 168 49.05 53.30
31. SZABADI, Lilla 10 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:44.12 159 49.85 54.27
32. VIDEKOVIC, Una 11 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:47.01 147 49.60 57.41
33. RAOS, Ivana 09 11. April 1:47.74 144 49.40 58.34
34. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:48.61 140 52.08 56.53
35. RKMAN, Sara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:48.66 140 49.86 58.80
36. FENYVESI, Luca 10 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:49.25 138 51.95 57.30
37. IVETIC, Mia 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:51.32 130 54.55 56.77
38. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:51.69 129 53.82 57.87
39. SIJAK, Nadja 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:52.42 127 52.19 1:00.23
40. BARIC, Lara 10 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:52.71 126 55.56 57.15
41. IKAC, Mina 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:52.73 125
42. GRBA, Aleksandra 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:00.63 102 59.87 1:00.76

DSQ GRBA, Djurdjica 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:49.13 51.00 58.13

13 - 14 godina

1. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 1:11.40 495 Q 33.10 38.30
2. SZABO, Dorka 07 Szekszardi Sportközpont 1:21.03 339 Q 36.74 44.29
3. VARGA, Zofia 07 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:22.84 317 R 38.28 44.56
4. RAJKOVIC, Martina 06 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:26.36 280 39.38 46.98
5. SUMANOVAC, Tena 07 Orion 1:27.15 272 39.76 47.39
6. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:30.59 242 43.25 47.34
7. VIDINOVIC, Elena 07 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:40.84 175 48.90 51.94
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Polet KUP 2020
Sombor, 22 - 23/2/2020

Disciplina 14, Ženski, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim

12 godina i mlađi

1. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.89 340 Q 36.98 43.91
2. MUT, Jana 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:22.42 322 R 38.98 43.44
3. STANKOVIC, Teodora 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:23.19 313 38.25 44.94
4. MADIC, Nadja 08 11. April 1:24.86 295 41.04 43.82
5. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.91 284 40.61 45.30
6. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:26.47 279 42.18 44.29
7. STEVANOVIC, Teodora 09 Vojvodina 1:28.01 264 41.49 46.52
8. LEZAIC, Laura 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:28.18 263 42.88 45.30
9. KISS, Odett 08 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:31.69 234 43.31 48.38

10. FEHER, Lilla 11 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:36.37 201 46.15 50.22
11. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:36.52 200 45.91 50.61
12. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:37.08 197 47.99 49.09
13. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:37.37 195 45.69 51.68
14. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:40.19 179 49.16 51.03
15. ILIBASIC, Milana 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:40.81 176 48.75 52.06
16. KUCURSKI, Lana 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:42.35 168 49.05 53.30
17. SZABADI, Lilla 10 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:44.12 159 49.85 54.27
18. VIDEKOVIC, Una 11 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:47.01 147 49.60 57.41
19. RAOS, Ivana 09 11. April 1:47.74 144 49.40 58.34
20. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:48.61 140 52.08 56.53
21. RKMAN, Sara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:48.66 140 49.86 58.80
22. FENYVESI, Luca 10 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:49.25 138 51.95 57.30
23. IVETIC, Mia 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:51.32 130 54.55 56.77
24. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:51.69 129 53.82 57.87
25. SIJAK, Nadja 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:52.42 127 52.19 1:00.23
26. BARIC, Lara 10 Vinkovacki plivacki klub 1:52.71 126 55.56 57.15
27. IKAC, Mina 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:52.73 125
28. GRBA, Aleksandra 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:00.63 102 59.87 1:00.76

DSQ GRBA, Djurdjica 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:49.13 51.00 58.13


